




Indeed is a job search engine





Enter type of job 
and location Search results View the job Apply

The right job seekers 
find your jobs

The right candidates 
click on your job

The right candidates 
apply to your job



Indeed Integration & OTYS
Indeed works with OTYS to optimize the hiring process, improve the job seeker 
experience, and help employers make the right hires faster.

A streamlined process

More applications – no redirects, just more applicants

Data-driven analytics



Demo of Indeed Apply
Applicants can apply on Indeed and answer your screening
questions without redirection

Demo of application on Indeed Apply

Indeed Apply immediately drives up the conversion of applicants from Indeed





New to OTYS - The Sponsored Jobs Integration
Sponsor a job on Indeed directly through
your OTYS back-end

Connect directly to you Indeed account

Or: create an account automatically

You don’t even need to leave your
OTYS platform to sponsor



Why should you measure 
sources of applicants?



Source of Application
A recruiting metric to help determine the value of potential investments
made by an organization in each of their different initiatives around the

attraction of candidates applying to their job opportunities.

Source: ERE Benchmarking Metrics



How does OTYS measure 
sources of applicants 
and how can you see 

the report on this?



UTM tags
source  | medium  | campaign  | term  | contents

https://www.otys.nl/?source=newsletter&medium=email&campaign=event2018



HTTP referer
HTTP request

Referer: https://www.indeed.com





Why should you look beyond
the source of an application 

(and look at the source of hire)



Five out of six job seekers—or more than 83%—incorrectly cite 
where they found out about a job when asked in the apply 

process.

Source: ATS Sourcing Data (US), AllRetailJobs.com #indeedinsights



Source of Hire
A recruiting metric to help determine the value of potential investments

made by an organization in each of their different initiatives
that ultimately leads to a candidate being hired.

Source: ERE Benchmarking Metrics



Why source of hire is important

Use objective data to make decisions

Understand the effectiveness of recruiting spend

Decision-making on where to invest and where not to invest

Apply resources to the most effective resources

#indeedinsights



How does OTYS measure 
sources of hire and 

how can you report on this?





OTYS clients have defined in 50.229 ways 
if a candidate is hired.

OTYS dedoubled this and found 19.393 unique ways 
indicating a hired candidate.

OTYS analyzed & normalized these 19.393 ways 
into two categories:

Hired | Not hired



OTYS analyzed the sources of

122.371.343 website visitors

which turned into
5.191.543 applications

which turned into
65.948 hires



Top 5 sources: applicants

01 Indeed
02 Google
03 Monster
04 LinkedIn
05 Nationale VB.

298.782
120.277

95.138
56.613
26.317

01 Indeed
02 Google
03 Monster
04 LinkedIn
05 Nationale VB.

218.654
112.165

50.408
46.989
21.158

01 Indeed
02 Google
03 Monster
04 Nationale VB.
05 Jobbird

1.147.559
1.051.197

998.339
406.492
305.916

2017 2018 * All time *

* Data until 17-09-2018 20:00

01 Indeed
02 Google
03 Monster
04 LinkedIn
05 Nationale VB.

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 **

** Data until 17-09-2018 20:00 | extrapolated to full year 2018 (actual x 1,40474663245669)

119.142
120.608
113.370

18.468
37.204

102.259
114.328
125.785

26.180
37.278

288.347
142.391
113.791

43.306
32.274

298.782
120.277

95.138
56.613
26.317

307.153
157.563

70.810
66.008
29.722



Top 5 sources: hires

01 Google
02 Indeed
03 LinkedIn
04 Nationale VB.
05 Monster

2.802
2.199

640
582
396

01 Indeed
02 Google
03 LinkedIn
04 Nationale VB.
05 Intermediair

2.799
1.662

905
371
323

01 Google
02 Indeed
03 Monster
04 Nationale VB.
05 LinkedIn

24.267
11.514

5.663
4.332
3.155

2017 2018 * All time *

* Data until 17-09-2018 20:00

01 Indeed
02 Google
03 Monster
04 LinkedIn
05 Nationale VB.

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 **

** Data until 17-09-2018 20:00 | extrapolated to full year 2018 (actual x 1,40474663245669)

1.625
3.044

594
224
441

1.251
3.520

642
279
643

2.203
3.466

552
424
638

2.199
2.802

396
640
582

3.932
2.335

267
1.271

521



OTYS is the first European ATS partner
of Indeed which offers & shares these

Source of Hire numbers to all its clients.

You can profit from this data from today.

For free! 
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